
 

 

École Gravelbourg School 

Week at a Glance 

May 22 – May 26, 2023 

Monday, May 22 
NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, 
May 23 
Day 1 

Wednesday, May 
24 

Day 2 

Thursday, 
May 25 
Day 3 

Friday, May 26 
Day 4 

ENJOY THE LONG 

WEEKEND!! 

 

 

HS Track 
Practice 
after School 
 

  

HS Track 
District Meet in MJ 
 
Chess Club  
12:30 - 1:05 
  

Pre-Ordered 
Hot Lunch 
 
HS Track 
Practice 
After School  

Students in 
Grades 3 – 12 & 
Parents of 
Students in 
Grade 8A 
Grade 8A Play 
at Gaiety 
Theatre at 1:15 
p.m. 
 
HS Track 
Practice 
After School 

 
Some Upcoming Dates to Note 
 
May 2023 
Tue. - Thurs., May 30, 31 and June 1 - Grade 10 Camping Trip 

 
June 2023 
Thursday, June 1 - Elementary Track and Field in Glentworth 
Thursday, June 1 Pre-K Track and Field  
Friday & Saturday - June 2 & 3 - Provincial Track in Saskatoon  
Thursday, June 8 - 3/4A & 5/6A Field Trip to Regina 
Saturday, June 10 - ÉGS Grad 2023 
Wednesday, June 14- Maternelle and Grade 1B field trip to Assiniboia 

Monday, June 19 – Grade 2B Field Trip to Assiniboia 
Monday June 19 -  Grade 3/4B Field trip Moose Jaw 
Tuesday, June 20 - Awards Assembly 2:30 – All Welcome 
Thursday, June 22 - SCC Lunch - Free Burger and Drink for Students and Staff 
 


